
 St. Michael School 2025-2026 
Mass Attendance Schedule 

DAY DATE TIME SPECIAL ACTIONS PREPARATION Choir Class 

           

Friday Sept 5 8:30 First All-School Mass/First Friday  Staff staff 

Friday Sept. 12 8:30   6th gold (Boyd) 5th Green 

Friday Sept. 19 8:30  St. Teresa of Calcutta (McKenzieSullivan) 5th Gold 

Wednesday Sept. 24 10:00 Mass of the Holy Spirit  South Sound Deanery MS Choir/JP 2? 

Friday Sept. 26 8:30  St. Vincent De Paul (Herness) 4th Green 

           

Friday Oct.  3 8:30 First Friday St. Faustina (Kealy) 4th Gold 

Friday Oct. 10 8:30  7th gold  (Hanson) 3rd Green 

Wednesday Oct. 15 8:30 Rosary St. Francis of Assisi (Rhizor) — 

Friday Oct. 17 — No School: Faculty Planning —- —- 

Friday Oct.  24 8:30  5th green (Vreeland) 3rd Gold 

Thursday Oct. 30 8:30  Staff Staff 

           

Friday Nov. 7 8:30 First Friday 4th gold  (Klein) MS Choir 

Friday Nov. 14 8:30  St. Kateri Tekakwitha (Graver) 5th Green 

Friday Nov. 21 8:30   St. Cecilia (Staudacher) 5th Gold 

Friday Nov. 28 --- No School: Thanksgiving Break —- —- 

           

Friday Dec. 5 8:30 First Friday 3rd gold (Pitkin) 4th Green 

Monday Dec 8 9:00 Feast of the Immaculate Conception 8th gold  (Graver) 4th Gold 

Friday Dec. 12 --- NO MASS​
Our Lady of Guadalupe 

—- —- 

Friday Dec. 19 8:30  St. Pier Giorgio  (Quebedeaux) Staff 

Friday Dec. 26 --- No School: Christmas Break —- —- 

           

Friday Jan. 2 --- No School: Christmas Break —- —- 

Friday Jan. 9 8:30   St. Elizabeth Ann Seaton (Hanson) 3rd Green 

Friday Jan. 16 8:30   7th green (Kealy) 3rd Gold 

Friday Jan. 23 8:30  St. Therese of Lisieux (Boyd) 5th Gold 



Friday Jan. 30 8:30 End of Catholic Schools Week Kindergarten 5th Green 

           

Thursday Feb. 5 8:30  6th green (Staudacher) MS Musical 

Friday Feb. 6 —- No School: Faculty In-Service —- —- 

Friday Feb. 13 8:30  5th gold (Rios) 4th Green 

Wednesday Feb. 18 9:00 Ash Wednesday 8th green (Rhizor) 4th Gold 

Friday Feb. 20 8:30  2nd green (Virk) 3rd Green 

Friday Feb. 27 8:30  St. Maximilian Kolbe (Lashley) 3rd Gold 

          

Thursday March 5 8:30  1st gold (N Womac) 5th Green 

Friday March 6 —- No School: Faculty Retreat —- —- 

Friday March 13 8:30   St. Thomas More (Peterson) 5th Gold 

Wednesday March 18 8:30 Rosary St. Francis of Assisi (Rhizor) — 

Friday March 20 —- No School: Faculty Planning Day —- —- 

Friday March 27 8:30  4th green (Halligan) MS Choir 

          

Friday April 3 —- Good Friday —- —- 

Friday April 10 —- Spring Break —- —- 

Friday April 17 8:30  Kindergarten 4th Gold 

Friday  April 24 8:30  3rd green (Swenson) 4th Green 

          

Friday May 1 8:300 First Friday/May Crowning 2nd and 8th Grade 3rd Green 

Friday May 8 8:30   St. Francis of Assisi (Rhizor) 3rd Gold 

Friday May 15 8:30  1st green  (L Womac) 5th Green 

Thursday May 21 8:30  St. Gemma Galgani (SPerez) 5th Gold 

Friday May 22 —- No School: Faculty Planning  —- —- 

Friday May 29 8:30  2nd gold  (Adams) 4th Gold 

          

Friday June 5 8:30 Graduation Mass 8th Grade MS Choir/ 
4th Green 

Friday June 12 8:30 Last Day of School Mass New Saint House Leaders Staff 



 


